ATWOOD

MEMORIAL CENTER
ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY

ROOM MINIMUM HOURLY RATE
Ballroom $600 $150
Cascade $250 $62.50
‘J“ Voyageurs $250 $62.50
Voyageurs North §125 $31.25
Voyageurs South $125 $31.25
Glacier $150 $37.50
Glacier North §75 $18.75
Glacier South §75 $18.75
Alumni $300 $37.50
Gallery $150 $37.50
Theatre $150 $37.50
Mississippi §75 $18.75
Rehearsal Room & Studio $§75 $18.75

Columbine, Iris, Lotus, Blizzard,
Union, Maple, Monarch, M'de $50 $12.50
Wakan

RITSCHE AUDITORIUM  Ritsche Auditorium w00 e
RENTAL

Classrooms $50 $12.50
(In addition to reserving Ritsche)

PROMOTIONAL SPACE

RENTAL $ 45

Technician Registered Student Organizations SCSU Affiliates Building Use After-Hours Rate:
Charges

(2hr Minimum):  Offsite Groups -

FOR INFORMATION OR INDIVIDUALS REQUESTING St. Cloud State University is a committed to legal affirmative
2 ACCOMMODATION CONTACT US 320-308-2075 OR action, equal opportunity, access and diversity of its campus

ATWOOD VISIT US ONLINE AT MINNESOTA STATE community. (http.//scsu.mn/scsuoea
MeMORIAL CENTER ~ WWW.STCLOUDSTATE.EDU/ATWOOD/ St. Cloud State University

ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY A member of Minnesota State



RESTROOMS

ELEVATOR

ATM

COMPUTER

PHONE

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

WATER STATION

Ballroom

Cascade
Voyageurs

Voyageurs North
Voyageurs South

Glacier

Glacier North

Glacier South

12,000
2,907
3,600
1,740
1,800
2,040
1,085

957

1,100
280
300

144

144

150

60

60

600

162

147

66

60

72

42

36

LEVEL
|

11

i :L

HW:

LEVEL
667 Alumni 1,364 109 60 60
252 Gallery 1,380 109 51 60
288 Theatre 2,255 183 NA NA
144 Mississippi 722 60 30 36
144 Maple 616 45 21 NA
132 Monarch 520 Conference for 14 people
42 Union 252 Conference for 10 people
54 Columbine, Iris, Lotus, Blizzard Conference for 8-14 people



