





## **RITSCHE AUDITORIUM RENTAL**



## Atwood Memorial Center ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY

ROOM	MINIMUM	HOURLY RATE		
Ballroom	\$600	\$150		
Cascade	\$250	\$62.50		
Voyageurs	\$250	\$62.50		
Voyageurs North	\$125	\$31.25		
Voyageurs South	\$125	\$31.25		
Glacier	\$150	\$37.50		
Glacier North	\$75	\$18.75		
Glacier South	\$75	\$18.75		
Alumni	\$300	\$37.50 \$37.50 \$37.50		
Gallery	\$150			
Theatre	\$150			
Mississippi	\$75	\$18.75		
Rehearsal Room & Studio	\$75	\$18.75		
Columbine, Iris, Lotus, Blizzard, Union, Maple, Monarch, M'de Wakan	\$50	\$12.50		
Ritsche Auditorium	\$600	\$150		
<b>Classrooms</b> (In addition to reserving Ritsche)	\$50	\$12.50		

**Outside Mall Area** PROMOTIONAL SPACE RENTAL Main Lounge Table **Kiosks** \$85 \$85 \$45 Technician Registered Student Organizations \$16/hr SCSU Affiliates \$18/hr **Building Use After-Hours Rate:** Charges Offsite Groups - \$22/hr \$80/hr (2hr Minimum): FOR INFORMATION OR INDIVIDUALS REQUESTING St. Cloud State University is a committed to legal affirmative \*м S ACCOMMODATION CONTACT US 320-308-2075 OR action, equal opportunity, access and diversity of its campus

Atwood Memorial Center ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY

VISIT US ONLINE AT WWW.STCLOUDSTATE.EDU/ATWOOD/



community. (http://scsu.mn/scsuoea



ROOM	SQ. FT	ROW	CLASSROOM	DINING	ROOM	SQ. FT	ROW	CLASSROOM	DINING
Ballroom	12,000	1,100	600	667	Alumni	1,364	109	60	60
Cascade	2,907	280	162	252	Gallery	1,380	109	51	60
Voyageurs	3,600	300	147	288	Theatre	2,255	183	NA	NA
Voyageurs North	1,740	144	66	144	Mississippi	722	60	30	36
Voyageurs South	1,800	144	60	144	Maple	616	45	21	NA
Glacier	2,040	150	72	132	Monarch	520	Conference for 14 people		
Glacier North	1,085	60	42	42	Union	252	Conference for 10 people		
Glacier South	957	60	36	54	Columbine, Iris, Lotus, Blizzard Conference for 8-14 people				